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1 Bachelor In Business Administration (Hons.) SANI MOHAMMAD RGU355963734 UR 1
2 Bachelor In Business Administration (Hons.) SUJOY SARKAR RGU355422334 SC 2
3 Bachelor In Business Administration (Hons.) DEEPSARKAR RGU355921634 UR 3
4 Bachelor In Business Administration (Hons.) JEETDAS RGU360681734 UR 4
5 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) BISHAL SAHA RGU355402934 UR 1
6 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) RATNA BARMAN RGU355607534 SC 1
7 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) JITESHBASAK RGU355927034 UR 1
8 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) NIKITARAJBANSHI RGU355684434 SC 2
9 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) SANI MOHAMMAD RGU355963734 UR 2

10 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) ANAMIKA DAS RGU355990634 SC 2
11 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) URMILA SARKAR RGU355478734 UR 3
12 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) SUKONDI SARKAR RGU355521534 UR 3
13 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) KAYENBARMAN RGU356502734 SC 3
14 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) JHUMARANIBARMAN RGU355657134 SC 4
15 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) SOMADEBSHARMA RGU355457534 SC 6
16 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) PARTHASARKAR RGU356698234 SC 7
17 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali (Hons.) FARJINAKHATUN RGU375129534 UR 8
18 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) SUBRATASARKAR RGU355659534 UR 1
19 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) RATNA BARMAN RGU355607534 SC 2
20 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) SANI MOHAMMAD RGU355963734 UR 2
21 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) UDITNARAYANSARKAR RGU356068734 SC 4
22 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) KAYENBARMAN RGU356502734 SC 4
23 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) RUPADAS RGU356559334 SC 4
24 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) RUMA SINGHA RGU355425834 UR 5
25 Bachelor of Arts in Education (Hons.) SUKONDI SARKAR RGU355521534 SC 8
26 Bachelor of Arts in English (Hons.) PRALOY KUMAR SAHA RGU359693734 UR 1
27 Bachelor of Arts in English (Hons.) SAJJALKUMARSINGHA RGU356434834 SC 2
28 Bachelor of Arts in English (Hons.) RAJASHREEDEY RGU355883434 UR 4
29 Bachelor of Arts in English (Hons.) SAYANIKAPAUL RGU356802434 OBCB 8
30 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) SHUBHANKARSARKAR RGU355843834 SC 1
31 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) SAJJALKUMARSINGHA RGU356434834 SC 1
32 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) MUKTER MAHAMMAD RGU355753734 UR 2
33 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) SUSHANTAHEMBRAM RGU358622834 ST 2
34 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) PRALOY KUMAR SAHA RGU359693734 UR 2
35 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) MAKSUD ALAM RGU356563534 UR 3
36 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) FARJINAKHATUN RGU375129534 OBCA 3
37 Bachelor of Arts in History (Hons.) MUKULDAS RGU356275934 SC 4
38 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) SUBRATASARKAR RGU355659534 UR 1
39 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) NIKITARAJBANSHI RGU355684434 SC 1
40 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) JITESHBASAK RGU355927034 UR 1
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41 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) RIMIDAS RGU357955734 UR 1
42 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) PRALOY KUMAR SAHA RGU359693734 UR 1
43 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) RUMA SINGHA RGU355425834 UR 2
44 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) SOMADEBSHARMA RGU355457534 SC 2
45 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) JHUMARANIBARMAN RGU355657134 UR 2
46 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) MUKTER MAHAMMAD RGU355753734 UR 2
47 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) SUKHI BESRA RGU355793534 ST 2
48 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) SOUMAJIT BARMAN RGU355448034 SC 3
49 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) KAYENBARMAN RGU356502734 UR 3
50 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) SAYANISAHA RGU355576134 UR 4
51 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) ANAMIKA DAS RGU355990634 SC 4
52 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) RUPREKHA DUTTA RGU355410834 UR 5
53 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) RAKHIROY RGU356031134 UR 7
54 Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Hons.) FARJINAKHATUN RGU375129534 UR 7
55 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) RIMIDAS RGU357955734 SC 1
56 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) RATNA BARMAN RGU355607534 SC 2
57 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) MUKTER MAHAMMAD RGU355753734 UR 2
58 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) RAJASHREEDEY RGU355883434 UR 2
59 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) ANAMIKA DAS RGU355990634 SC 2
60 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) SAJJALKUMARSINGHA RGU356434834 UR 2
61 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) SHUBHANKARSARKAR RGU355843834 UR 4
62 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) SANI MOHAMMAD RGU355963734 UR 4
63 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) SOMADEBSHARMA RGU355457534 UR 5
64 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) SUKONDI SARKAR RGU355521534 SC 5
65 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) MAKSUD ALAM RGU356563534 UR 6
66 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) MUKULDAS RGU356275934 SC 7
67 Bachelor of Arts in Political Science (Hons.) RAKHIROY RGU356031134 SC 8
68 Bachelor of Arts in Sanskrit (Hons.) RATNA BARMAN RGU355607534 SC 1
69 Bachelor of Arts in Sanskrit (Hons.) JHUMARANIBARMAN RGU355657134 UR 2
70 Bachelor of Arts in Sanskrit (Hons.) RAKHIROY RGU356031134 UR 3
71 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) NIKITARAJBANSHI RGU355684434 SC 1
72 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) SUBHADIP ROY RGU355919834 SC 1
73 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) JITESHBASAK RGU355927034 UR 1
74 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) UDITNARAYANSARKAR RGU356068734 SC 1
75 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) PRALOY KUMAR SAHA RGU359693734 UR 1
76 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) URMILA SARKAR RGU355478734 UR 2
77 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Economics (Hons.) MANOSHI SAHA RGU356404034 UR 3
78 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Geography (Hons.) JITESHBASAK RGU355927034 UR 1
79 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Geography (Hons.) RIMIDAS RGU357955734 SC 2
80 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Geography (Hons.) BALORAM HEMBRAM RGU359052434 ST 2
81 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Geography (Hons.) PRALOY KUMAR SAHA RGU359693734 UR 2
82 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Geography (Hons.) MUKTER MAHAMMAD RGU355753734 UR 7
83 Bachelor of Commerce in Accountancy (Hons.) RONAK PRASAD RGU355410234 UR 1
84 Bachelor of Computer Application (Hons.) URMILA SARKAR RGU355478734 UR 3
85 Bachelor of Computer Application (Hons.) PIJUS SARKAR RGU355533534 UR 3
86 Bachelor of Computer Application (Hons.) AKASH AIN RGU355404234 UR 5
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87 Bachelor of Computer Application (Hons.) MD SAHIL KHAN RGU355865834 UR 7
88 Bachelor of Science in Botany (Hons.) BISHAL SAHA RGU355402934 UR 3
89 Bachelor of Science in Botany (Hons.) SHREYASIDAS RGU356298434 UR 3
90 Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (Hons.) SHREYASIDAS RGU356298434 UR 2
91 Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (Hons.) ROSHNIROY RGU367452034 SC 3
92 Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (Hons.) BISHAL SAHA RGU355402934 UR 5
93 Bachelor of Science in Computer Science (Hons.) SUBHASISHBISWAS RGU355935734 SC 2
94 Bachelor of Science in Computer Science (Hons.) ROSHNIROY RGU367452034 UR 2
95 Bachelor of Science in Computer Science (Hons.) AKASH AIN RGU355404234 UR 3
96 Bachelor of Science in Computer Science (Hons.) JAHANGIR ALI RGU356109334 UR 7
97 Bachelor of Science in Mathematics (Hons.) ARPITA SARKAR RGU355563334 OBCB 6
98 Bachelor of Science in Microbiology (Hons.) SHREYASIDAS RGU356298434 UR 3
99 Bachelor of Science in Microbiology (Hons.) BISHAL SAHA RGU355402934 UR 4

100 Bachelor of Science in Microbiology (Hons.) SAYANIKAPAUL RGU356802434 UR 5
101 Bachelor of Science in Physics (Hons.) ROSHNIROY RGU367452034 SC 2
102 Bachelor of Science in Physics (Hons.) SAYANIKAPAUL RGU356802434 UR 5
103 Bachelor of Science in Sericulture (Hons.) AKASH AIN RGU355404234 UR 2
104 Bachelor of Science in Sericulture (Hons.) ERINA SABNAM RGU355925134 OBCA 2
105 Bachelor of Science in Sericulture (Hons.) SHREYABARMAN RGU356004534 SC 2
106 Bachelor of Science in Sericulture (Hons.) RAJIBCHAKRABARTY RGU356041734 UR 2
107 Bachelor of Science in Sericulture (Hons.) ANIRBAN PRAMANICK RGU356783734 UR 2
108 Bachelor of Science in Sericulture (Hons.) SNIGHDADAS RGU357073734 UR 3
109 Bachelor of Science in Zoology (Hons.) SAJIDA KHATUN RGU368246834 OBCA 3
110 Bachelor of Science in Zoology (Hons.) SHREYASIDAS RGU356298434 UR 4
111 Bachelor of Science in Zoology (Hons.) BISHAL SAHA RGU355402934 UR 6
112 Bachelor of Science in Zoology (Hons.) SAYANIKAPAUL RGU356802434 OBCB 8
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1 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali MUSTARINA PARVIN RGU356102543 UR 1
2 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali ANAMIKA BARMAN RGU355833743 UR 2
3 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali RIMI DAS RGU357955743 UR 3
4 Bachelor of Arts in Bengali SHREEJANBOSE RGU355511843 UR 4
5 Bachelor of Arts in English ANAMIKA BARMAN RGU355833743 SC 2
6 Bachelor of Arts in English RIMI DAS RGU357955743 UR 3
7 Bachelor of Arts in English SHREEJANBOSE RGU355511843 UR 5
8 Bachelor of Arts in English MD MIRAZ REZA RGU355448543 UR 7
9 Bachelor of Arts in History ANAMIKA SARKAR RGU355816343 SC 1

10 Bachelor of Arts in History SUSHANTAHEMBRAM RGU366461243 ST 2
11 Bachelor of Arts in History HIMADRI BARMAN RGU356293843 UR 3
12 Bachelor of Arts in History TAPASHI SINGHA RGU356521043 SC 5
13 Bachelor of Arts in History MD NAWAJ RGU356013143 UR 6
14 Bachelor of Arts in History JYOTIKAROY RGU356317343 UR 8
15 Bachelor of Arts in Sanskrit AYANBASAK RGU355726743 UR 4
16 Bachelor of Arts in Sanskrit RAKESHMAHATO RGU368228343 OBCB 7
17 Bachelor of Arts/Science in Geography SHREEJANBOSE RGU355511843 UR 6
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